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PENGE

CYCLE CLUB

Youth Go-Ride
Event Programme - Summer 2019

Youth Road Rides = Levels 1 (easiest ride 10yrs+), Levels 2+3 (harder rides for 12yrs+).
All events in bold happen at Alexandra Junior School, Cator Rd.

Date ‘ Event Venue Time
Sun 28 April SLGRRL races round 6 Sutcliffe Park, Eltham 14:00-17:30
Sat 4 May Go-Ride Alex Junior School 10:00 - 12:00
Sat 11 May SLGRRL races round 7 Crystal Palace Park 10:00 - 13:00
(No session at school as Penge is hosting
this race).
Sat 18 May Go-Ride Alex Junior School 10:00 - 12:00
Sat 25 May (No session at school as half-term)
Half-term
Sat 1 June Youth Road Ride (L1) to Greenwich Cator Park to 09:00 - 12:00
Half-term (No session at school as half-term) Greenwich/Tower Bridge
Sat 8 June Go-Ride Alex Junior School 10:00 - 12:00
Sat 8 June SLGRRL races round 8 finals Herne Hill Velodrome 15:00 - 18:00
Sat 15 June Go-Ride Alex Junior School 10:00 - 12:00
Sun 16 June Tour de Penge Penge Recreation Ground [09.00 — 16.00
Sat 22 June Go-Ride Alex Junior School 10:00 - 12:00
Sat 29 June Go-Ride Alex Junior School 10:00 - 12:00
Sat 6 July Go-Ride Alex Junior School 10:00 - 12:00
Sat 6 July SLGRRL races round 9 (games/awards) Herne Hill Velodrome 10.00 - 14.00
Sat 13 July Go-Ride - hour record Alex Junior School 10:00 - 12:00
Sat 21 July (No session at school as summer hols)
End of term




